Soielplan Erstellt am: 26.07.2025 - 23:08Uhr

T 3 - Gebietsliga Ost 2024/25
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
09.08.2024 19:00Uhr SPG Brixlegg / Rattenberg - SPG Hopfgarten / Itter 5:0
16.08.2024 19:30Uhr SPG Hopfgarten / Itter SV Sans 0:3
25.08.2024 17:30Uhr SV Angerberg - SPG Hopfgarten / Itter 1:0
31.08.2024 18:00Uhr SPG Hopfgarten / Itter XK Hippach 2:2
06.09.2024 18:30Uhr X Kirchberg - SPG Hopfgarten / Itter 6:0
14.09.2024 17:00Uhr SPG Hopfgarten / Itter SV Langkampfen 2:4
21.09.2024 15:00Uhr SV Figen 1b - SPG Hopfgarten / Itter 1:2
27.09.2024 18:30Uhr SPG Hopfgarten / Itter FC Vomp 3:1
04.10.2024 19:30Uhr XK zdl / Ziller SPG Hopfgarten / Itter 8:0
12.10.2024 15:30Uhr SPG Hopfgarten / Itter K AVZ Pillerseetal 1:5
20.10.2024 15:00Uhr SCEGLO Schwaz1b - SPG Hopfgarten / Itter 1:0
26.10.2024 16:00Uhr SPG Hopfgarten / Itter FC B&W Glasbau Bad Héaring 0:2
02.11.2024 15:30Uhr SPG Hopfgarten / Itter SV Weerberg 1:1
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 26.07.2025 - 23:08Uhr

T 3 - Gebietsliga Ost 2024/25

15.03.2025
22.03.2025
30.03.2025
05.04.2025
12.04.2025
19.04.2025
26.04.2025
30.04.2025
10.05.2025
16.05.2025
24.05.2025
30.05.2025
14.06.2025

15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
18:00Uhr

Riickrunde
SV Sans - SPG Hopfgarten / Itter
SPG Hopfgarten / Itter - SV Angerberg
XK Hippach - SPG Hopfgarten / Itter
SPG Hopfgarten / Itter - SC Kirchberg
SV Langkampfen - SPG Hopfgarten/ Itter
SPG Hopfgarten / Itter - SV Figen 1b
FCVomp - SPG Hopfgarten/ Itter
SPG Hopfgarten / Itter - SK Zell / Ziller
K AVZ Pillerseetal - SPG Hopfgarten / Itter
SPG Hopfgarten / Itter - SC EGLO Schwaz 1b

FC B&W Glasbau Bad Haring

SV Weerberg
SPG Hopfgarten / Itter

SPG Hopfgarten / Itter
SPG Hopfgarten / Itter

SPG Brixlegg / Rattenberg
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